
Rīgas meistarsacīkstes janvāris
SK AMAZONES (2023002)
Vizlas iela 1, Rīga, 15-01-2023
Tiesneši: Lapsiņš Eduards
Šaušanas vadītājs (DOS): Demakova Jūlija

Compound
1
4

VAGANOVS Roberts
MILTA Sandra

LAT-AMA
LAT-AMA

136
70

3
2

ANTIPINA Marija
FIŠERS-BLUMBERGS Ģirts

LAT-AIM
LAT-AMA

103
119

Bronza

Milta S.
Antipina M.

72
105

Zelts

Vaganovs R.
Fišers-Blumbergs Ģ.

135
123
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